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Disclaimer: The City makes no representation about the accuracy of these records and shall not be liable for any damages
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BUS SHELTER ESMT
10.5' x 48' DOC 2025628

R/W MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT DOC 4778522
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SAN RETAINED IN VAC DOC#1296316
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VACATED CONKLIN PL  V264 RECORDS, P461 DOC#1296316
RECORDED JUL 12, 1971

1

N
 P

AR
K 

ST

W JOHNSON ST

R PL ST

N
 P

AR
K 

ST

ENCROACHMENT DOC 4281737

01-3
01-5

8

14-6

365

77

341

353

389

7 7 77

74
4

80
2

19-6

311

72
4

72
8

333

301

Ea
st

 C
am

pu
s 

M
al

l

214

83
0

80
182

1

90
5

01
-0

33-3

71
7

M
al

l

enbls
Polygon

enbls
Polygon

enbls
Callout
821 University Ave.
Spot curb repair.  Reset pavers at curb repair locations.  
Terrace = 3'

enbls
Callout
TEST AREA
821 W Johnson St.
Spot curb repair.  Remove pavers, replace with 3" base, 4" concrete, asphaltic leveling material and set pavers.
Terrace = 4' x 300' approx.  




